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TAX INVOICE Place of Supply • Dehradun, Uttarakhand 
Code - 05 

Guest Name : MR PUNEET NATH 
Second Guest Nam• 
Address ; H NO 133 KRISHNA LOK MAWANA ROAD 

MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 
INDIA 250001 

GuestGST No 
Company Nam• : GOIBIBO 

J Company Address : MakeMyTrtp India Pvt. Ltd. 
Gurugram Haryana 

Date Ref. No Description 
25/Jan/24 3019 IN ROOM DINING /IRD/DN / FOOD 
25/Jan/24 3019 Central GST @ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 3019 State GST@ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 3019 IN ROOM DINING /IRD/DN / SOFT 

DRINKS 
25/Jan/24 3019 Central GST @ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 30l9 State GST @ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 302l IN ROOM DINING /IRD/DN / FOOD 
25/Jan/24 302l Central GST @ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 3021 State GST @ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 3022 IN ROOM DINING /IRD/DN / FOOD 
25/Jan/24 3022 Central GST @ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 3022 State GST @ 2.50% 

SAC Code 
996332 

996332 

996332 

996332 

25/Jan/24 3023 IN ROOM DINING /IRD/DN / FOOD 996332 
25/Jan/24 3023 Central GST@ 2.50% 
25/Jan/24 3023 State GST@ 2.50% 

Day Total 
26/Jan/24 3026 IN ROOM DINING /IRD/BF / FOOD 996332 
26/Jan/24 3026 Central GST @ 2.50% 
26/Jan/24 3026 State GST@ 2.50% 

Day Total 

Round Off 

Grand Total 

Amount In Words • Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Two Only 
Billing Instructions ROOM BILL TO COMPANY EXTRAS DIRECT 
Special Instructions : 3091.2/-EPAI SGL 

BIil Summary Details 
Descripffon 
Central GST 
IN ROOM DINING 
State GST 
Total 

Amount 
36.25 

1449.50 
36.25 

1522.00 

8111 Date / Time : 26/01/24 00:() / 12.32 
8111 Number : 2,911 
Ref No. : 
Res No. : 4099 
Room No : 204 
Room Type : EXE 
Plan/ Pax : EP PLAN I 1 
Arrival : 25/Jan/24 I 21:16 Departure : 26/Jan/24 I 12:32 

Debit CredH Balance 
165.22 165.22 

4.13 169.35 
4.13 173.48 

170.00 343.48 

4.26 347.74 
4.26 352.00 

295.24 647.24 
7.38 654.62 
7.38 662.00 

399.04 1061.04 
9.98 1071.02 
9.98 1081.00 

300.00 1381.00 
7.50 1388.50 
7.50 1396.00 

1396.00 
120.00 1516.00 

3.00 1519.00 
3.00 1522.00 

126.00 

0.00 

1522.00 1,522.00 

I agr_ee that I am persona~ly liabl~ for the _ful! payment of the bill in the event it is not paid by the company or person indicated. Making you feel at home 1s our highest pnonty! We hope you enjoyed your stay here at Le Amritam ( A Unit of Siddhartha Palace). May we request you to return the Room Key. 

FOM 

Cashier FOM Guest Signature 
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